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PLANHOLDER LIST 

Project  
Name: 

West Campus, Water Main Replacement 
CAT.5.11 South Dakota State University 
Brookings, South Dakota OSE# R0323—
04X/ARPA 

 

  

Letting 
Date/Time: 05/09/2023 at 2:30 PM CT 

 

  

HR Green 
Job No.:  2202119 

 

  

 
 

Contractor  
 
Email/Contact   
 

Phone/Fax 
Date 
Emailed or 
P/U 

Addendum 
#1 

Dakota Build  dakotabuild@midconetwork.com / 

Sherri  
605.290.4210 4/18/23 5/4/23 

Core and Main  Ben.Aning2@coreandmain.com / Ben  605.251.4806 4/18/23 5/4/23 

Construction Industry Center  kasi@constructionindustrycenter.com 

/ Kasi 
605.343.5252 4/18/23 5/4/23 

Lincoln Builders Bureau  mgonzales@buildersbureau.com / 

Michelle  
402.421.8332 4/18/23 5/4/23 

Omaha Builders Exchange  lisa.shockey@omahaplanroom.com / 

Lisa  
402.991.6906 4/18/23 5/4/23 

Clark Drew Construction, 

Inc.  
matt@clarkdrewconstruction.com / 

Matt  
605.690.4519 4/19/23 5/4/23 

Dodge Data & Analytics  Milica.Yurong@construction.com / 

Milica  

1.844.326.3826 

ext. 9451 T  
4/19/23 5/4/23 

FMBX Member Services  info@fmbx.org  n/a 4/19/23 5/4/23 

Sioux Falls Builders 

Exchange  
info@sfbx.com / Brody  605.357.8687 4/19/23 5/4/23 

Iowa Trenchless  jasonk@iowatrenchless.com / Jason 

(Jay)  
515.210.6884 4/19/23 5/4/23 

Plains Builders Exchange, 

Inc.  
info@plainsbuilders.com 605.334.8886 4/19/23 5/4/23 

Bowes Construction, Inc.  c_schneider@bowesconstruction.com 

/ Cole  
605.695.3839 4/20/23 5/4/23 

Brookings Municipal Utilities  CBachman@swiftel-bmu.com / Chad 605.690.5902 4/20/23 5/4/23 

GM Contracting, Inc. sharazin@gmcontracting.com / Sue  507.381.3499 4/20/23 5/4/23 

H&W Contracting, LLC.  lori@h-wcontracting.com / Lori 605.339.8834 4/20/23 5/4/23 

Electronic Plans can be requested 
from bcolby@hrgreen.com 

 



 
 

\\hrgreen.com\HRG\Data\2022\2202119\Design\Bid\PlanHoldersList_2202119_20230427.docx    
   Page 2 of 2 

Contractor  
 
Email/Contact   
 

Phone/Fax 
Date 
Emailed or 
P/U 

Addendum 
#1 

Minnesota Builders 

Exchange  
jb@mbex.org / Jeff  612.381.2647 4/21/23 5/4/23 

Flat Land USA  bids@flatlandusa.com   1.605.233.0161 4/24/23 5/4/23 

First Rate Excavate, Inc.  steveu@firstrateexcavate.com / Steven  605.331.5626 4/24/23 5/4/23 

Austreim Excavating  zach@austreimexcavating.com / Zach  605.651.2599 4/24/23 5/4/23 

Halme Inc.  jonathan@halme-inc.com / Jonathan  605.881.3073 4/27/23 5/4/23 

Asphalt Surfacing Co. aparlet@asco-usa.com / Amy  605.413.6933 4/28/23 5/4/23 

Kerry’s Landscaping & 

Irrigation 
tucker@kerryslandscaping.com / 

Tucker 
605.692.1605 5/8/23 5/8/23 

Prunty Construction nickpcci@swiftel.net / Nick 605.692.1544 5/5/23 5/5/23 

 


